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General information about company

Scrip code 543525

NSE Symbol SILVERTUC
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE625X01018

Name of the company

SILVER TOUCH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther thev Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a % of | of securities IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - -
shareholder shareholders . . 7 _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I) equity shares | equity Depository (VI) = AV)+ Total as a
(00) (111) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o of
held (IV) shares Receipts (V1) (V)+ (V) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total %0
held (V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 9459000 9459000 74.59 9459000 9459000 | 74.59
Group
B) Public 739 3222000 3222000 25.41 3222000 3222000 |25.41
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 750 12681000 12681000 100 12681000 12681000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;I]:lmber of
No. Of asa % Number of | Zresd
' assuming full | Lockedin | P o8¢ OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding . percentage of A L
(I1) convertible securities . sa As 2% dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of A form (XIV)
X (Xi) Warranis capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+H(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.59 9459000
Group
B) Public 2541 3222000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12681000 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;a()f fully Partly No. Of shares ;r}?;?és[l}?; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paidup paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(III) shares held h . AV)+(V)+ Total
(V) shares Receipts (VI) (V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X % | Total Voting
egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 9459000 9459000 | 74.59 9459000 9459000 | 74.59
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 9459000 9459000 74.59 9459000 9459000 | 74.59
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 11 9459000 9459000 | 74.59 9459000 9459000 | 74.59
Promoter Group
(A)=A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
Personnel
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(& share capital up to Rs. 657 660991 660991 5.21 660991 660991 | 5.21
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 20 1148615 1148615 9.06 1148615 1148615 |9.06
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
() Non Resident Indians 3 135960 135960 107 135960 135960 L07
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 20 1060245 1060245 8.36 1060245 1060245 |8.36
(m) Any Other (specify) |38 215189 215189 1.7 215189 215189 1.7
Sub-Total (B)(4) 739 3222000 3222000 25.41 3222000 3222000 |25.41
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 739 3222000 3222000 25.41 3222000 3222000 |25.41
(2)+B)3)+B)
@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+B+C2 750 12681000 12681000 | 100 12681000 12681000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 750 12681000 12681000 100 12681000 12681000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number_of pledged or S

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o bered umber o

Underlyi Underlyi ctibl ties ( equity shares

nderlying nderlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIIT) ’

Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmaterialize

r : | dil a Cotal sa% [form (XIV)  |Sub. | Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ot 0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a)' Shares gategory c'e?tegory c.a}yegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (6] (i1) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8 Indian
(a) 74.59 9459000
(sl‘;b'T"tal @A) 74.59 9459000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.59 9459000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0.01 1000 0 0 0
(2 5.21 660991 0 0 0
(h) 9.06 1148615 0 0 0
1) 1.07 135960 0 0 0
) 8.36 1060245 0 0 0
(m) 1.7 215189 0 0 0
(Sr)b'T"tal ®) 25.41 3222000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 25.41 3222000 0 0 0
B)X2+B)3)t
B)#)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 12681000
)T"tal (A+BC 100 12681000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vipul Haridas
Thakkar

Jignesh Amritlal
Patel

Minesh Vinodchandra
Doshi

Palak Vinubhai
Shah

Joly Jignesh
Patel

Kajal Vipul
Thakkar

Varsha Minesh
Doshi

PAN (II)

ABVPT8027A

ABXPP2283Q

AEHPDI881M

AFXPS5699R

AETPP8942D

ABVPT8028R

AKHPDO0846L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2663510

2637710

2227500

693280

524000

490200

110000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2663510

2637710

2227500

693280

524000

490200

110000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21

20.8

17.57

5.47

4.13

0.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl.

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2663510

2637710

2227500

693280

524000

490200

110000

Class eg:y

Total

2663510

2637710

2227500

693280

524000

490200

110000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21

20.8

17.57

5.47

4.13

3.87

0.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21

20.8

17.57

5.47

4.13

0.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2663510

2637710

2227500

693280

524000

490200

110000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Zankhana Palakbhai Shah

Haridas Karshandas Thakkar

Amratlal Khodidas Patel

Manjulaben Amratlal Patel

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

BCDPS3615M

AAHPT8322K

AISPP6670P

AFXPP7343D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

110000

1400

700

700

9459000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

110000

1400

700

700

9459000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.87

0.01

0.01

0.01

74.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg:X

110000

1400

700

700

9459000

Class eg:y

Total

110000

1400

700

700

9459000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.87

0.01

0.01

0.01

74.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.87

0.01

0.01

0.01

74.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

110000

1400

700

700

9459000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gagandeep Credit Capital Pvt Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACOO0519R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

900000

900000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

900000

900000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.1

7.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

900000

900000

Class eg:y

Total

900000

900000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.1

7.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.1

7.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

900000

900000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dilip Gordhandas Lakhani

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ADLPL9184G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

134935

134935

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

134935

134935

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

134935

134935

Class eg:y

Total

134935

134935

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.06

1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Keyur Balkrishna Thakkar Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ABUPT0230G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

289258 289258

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

289258 289258

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.28

2.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

289258 289258

Class eg:y

Total

289258 289258

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

228

2.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.28

2.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

289258 289258
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Keyur Balkrishna Thakkar

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAAHT8027J

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

33

38

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22784

134535

297

192108

215189

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

22784

134535

297

192108

215189

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18

1.06

1.51

1.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

22784

134535

297

192108

215189

Class eg:y

Total

22784

134535

297

192108

215189

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.18

1.06

1.51

1.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.18

1.06

1.51

1.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shareseldIn 1 57784 134535 297 192108 215189
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0 0 0
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